11 Mart 1979 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

1)56.000 £

At ismi Yas
DENIZHAN*(1) eyda
F.LLOYD WRITE(2) 3yde
TIGER(3) syda
OTUKEN(4) 5yaa
GULSEVIMS) 5ydk

Yarns Sonuglar

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAROO (GB) - ASVA

HOTFOOT (GB) - FIRESIDE
GREY-WOLF - SULTAN*
ZEUS BOY (GB) - QUNGA

PRINCE CHARMING* - MARVARA*

Handikap
2.)22400 ¢
Siklet
62

505
54

475

Jokey
S.OKUMUS

H.YUCE
KYILDIZ
Z AYDOGDI

MYUKSEL

3.)11.200 ¢
Sahip
M K KARAVEHVET

Y KARAKOCA
T KOYUNCUOGLU
F AKTUNALI

F KESEBIR

1800 Kum

izmir Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

4)5600 ¢

Antrenorii Derece Gny AGF St

15962 3.15

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Fark GGk HP
0



